
Sr. 

Ayurved Mahavidyalaya, Sion, Mumbai - 22 

No. 

2 

3 

4 

Ayurvidya Prasarak Mandal's 

5 

Near Sion Railway Station Sion, Mumbai - 400022 
Ph No. 24072176/24092562 

First Year M.D. Ayurved Vachaspati (Post Graduate) 
Admission Year 2025-26 

Particulars 

Tuition Fee 

Development Fee 

University 
Development Fee 
University 
Ashwamedh Fees 

University 
Eligibility Fees 

Total 

Fee Structure 

Fee for 

[OPEN/ EWS/ 
SEBC/&( SC) 

Category 
Amount in Rs. 

149321 

15679 

100 

318 

19400 

Fee For Reserve Category 

SION 

Boys 

AHAD 

OBC 

Amount in Rs 

MUM&AI-22-

74660.50 

15679 

100 

184818 110157.50 

318 

19400 

Girls 

Amount in Rs 

00 

15679 

100 

318 

19400 

35497 

Fee For Reserve 

Note (*SC): For SC Category students who produce income 
certificate (less than 2.5 Lakh Annual for 

Category [ ST/ 
SBC/ 

A.Y. 2024-25) at the time admission are eligible 
for Scholarship. 

VJ/ NT & (*SC) ] 
Amount in Rs. 

Incnarge Praucipa 
Ayurved Mahaviclyalay: 
Near Sion Railway Statior 

Sion, Mumbai-400 02 

D.D. (Demand Draft) drawn on any 
Nationalized / Scheduled Bank in 
favour of "M.D. Ayurved Mahavidyalaya, 
Sion, Mumbai" 

00 

15679 

100 

318 

19400 

35497 
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