

Ayurvediya Prasarak Mandal's
Ayurved Mahavidyalaya, Sion, Mumbai – 22
Near Sion Railway Station Sion, Mumbai – 400022
Ph No. 24072176/24092562

First Year M.D. Ayurved Vachaspati (Post Graduate)
Admission Year 2025-26
Fee Structure

Sr. No.	Particulars	Fee for [OPEN/ EWS/ SEBC/ & (SC)] Category	Fee For Reserve Category OBC		Fee For Reserve Category [ST/ SBC/ VJ/ NT & (*SC)]
			Boys	Girls	
		Amount in Rs.	Amount in Rs	Amount in Rs	Amount in Rs.
1	Tuition Fee	149321	74660.50	00	00
2	Development Fee	15679	15679	15679	15679
3	University Development Fee	100	100	100	100
4	University Ashwamedh Fees	318	318	318	318
5	University Eligibility Fees	19400	19400	19400	19400
	Total	184818	110157.50	35497	35497

Note (*SC): For SC Category students who produce income certificate (less than 2.5 Lakh Annual for A.Y. 2024-25) at the time admission are eligible for Scholarship.

D.D. (Demand Draft) drawn on any Nationalized / Scheduled Bank in favour of “M.D. Ayurved Mahavidyalaya, Sion, Mumbai”




Incharge Principal
Ayurved Mahavidyalaya
Near Sion Railway Station
Sion, Mumbai-400 022